Permit Board - Last Updated - 17/01/2026 7:53:51 AM - (200) Goulburn Police station

Type

PER-31730
Hot Works
Permit

PER-31730
Hot Works
Permit

PER-32918
Hot Works
Permit

PER-32918
Hot Works
Permit

PER-32918
Hot Works
Permit

Employer

Oracle Interiors

Oracle Interiors

Capstone Civil

Capstone Civil

Capstone Civil

Location

Building
footprint

/ Office area
north elevation

North
elevation

/ Office area
north elevation

Building
footprint

/ North and
south carparks

Car park south
/ North and
south carparks

Car park north
/ North and
south carparks

Generated on 17/01/2026 7:53:51 AM, by Hammertech

Supervisor

(No Nominated

Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

Jason Austin

Jason Austin

Jason Austin

Valid From

7:41 AM
3/12/2025

7:41 AM
3/12/2025

10:19 AM
14/01/2026

10:19 AM
14/01/2026

10:19 AM
14/01/2026

Valid To

4:40 PM
31/01/2026

4:40 PM
31/01/2026

10:19 AM
28/02/2026

10:19 AM
28/02/2026

10:19 AM
28/02/2026

PSG Holdings

Status

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress
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