

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-31730 Hot Works Permit	Oracle Interiors	Building footprint / Office area north elevation	(No Nominated Rep)	7:41 AM 3/12/2025	4:40 PM 31/01/2026	In Progress
PER-31730 Hot Works Permit	Oracle Interiors	North elevation / Office area north elevation	(No Nominated Rep)	7:41 AM 3/12/2025	4:40 PM 31/01/2026	In Progress
PER-32918 Hot Works Permit	Capstone Civil	Building footprint / North and south carparks	Jason Austin	10:19 AM 14/01/2026	10:19 AM 28/02/2026	In Progress
PER-32918 Hot Works Permit	Capstone Civil	Car park south / North and south carparks	Jason Austin	10:19 AM 14/01/2026	10:19 AM 28/02/2026	In Progress
PER-32918 Hot Works Permit	Capstone Civil	Car park north / North and south carparks	Jason Austin	10:19 AM 14/01/2026	10:19 AM 28/02/2026	In Progress